
Cambridge International Advanced and Advanced Subsidiary Level 
9704 Art and Design June 2014 

Grade Thresholds 

© Cambridge International Examinations 2014 

ART AND DESIGN 
 

 

Cambridge International Advanced Level and Advanced Subsidiary 
Level 
 

 

Grade thresholds taken for Syllabus 9704 (Art and Design) in the May/June 2014 examination. 
 
 

 maximum 
mark 

available 

minimum mark required for grade: 

A B C D E 

Component 1 100 70 60 51 43 35 

Component 4 100 76 66 57 48 40 

 
 
Grade A* does not exist at the level of an individual component. 
 
The maximum total mark for this syllabus is 200 for A Level and 100 for AS Level. 
 
For this syllabus in this series the grade thresholds were as follows: 
 

Option Combination of components A* A B C D E 

A1 01, 02, 03, 04 168 149 130 113 97 81 

B 03, 04, 66 166 148 130 113 97 81 

C 03, 04, 67 166 148 130 113 97 81 

E 01, 03, 04, 62 168 149 130 113 97 81 

S 
SA 

01, 02 
01, 62 

– 

– 

72 

72 

63 

63 

54 

54 

45 

45 

36 

36 

 


