ART AND DESIGN

Cambridge International Advanced Level and Advanced Subsidiary Level

Grade thresholds taken for Syllabus 9704 (Art and Design) in the May/June 2014 examination.

	maximum	minimum mark required for grade:						
	mark available	А	В	С	D	Е		
Component 1	100	70	60	51	43	35		
Component 4	100	76	66	57	48	40		

Grade A* does not exist at the level of an individual component.

The maximum total mark for this syllabus is 200 for A Level and 100 for AS Level.

For this syllabus in this series the grade thresholds were as follows:

Option	Combination of components	A*	Α	В	С	D	E
A1	01, 02, 03, 04	168	149	130	113	97	81
В	03, 04, 66	166	148	130	113	97	81
С	03, 04, 67	166	148	130	113	97	81
E	01, 03, 04, 62	168	149	130	113	97	81
S SA	01, 02 01, 62		72 72	63 63	54 54	45 45	36 36